
N. Avvocato data presentazione domanda Studio Cassazionista
1 ACHILLE FRANCESCO MARIA 28/09/2023 Roma NO
2 ACQUAROLI SILVIA 29/09/2023 Morrovalle (MC) NO
3 ALBERTELLI FRANCESCO 29/04/2022 Roma SI
4 ALDORISIO ALESSANDRO 01/07/2022 Fano NO
5 ANGELINI ALESSANDRA 28/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
6 ANGELUCCI PAOLO 10/09/2020 Osimo NO
7 ANNICCHIARICO TIZIANA 20/09/2023 Nettuno SI
8 BAZZANI SARA 07/11/2021 Ancona NO
9 BERGESIO LAURA 05/11/2020 San Benedetto  SI

10 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTO 12/11/2020 Milano / Pesaro NO
11 BOLOGNESI RICCARDO 21/09/2020 Roma SI
12 BONAVITA ALESSANDRO 28/09/2020 Roma NO
13 BOSIN CRISTIANO 14/09/2020 Roma SI
14 BRANDONI ALESSANDRO 24/09/2020 Fano / Ancona NO
15 BRIGIDI VITTORIO 14/09/2020 Pesaro SI
16 BRIZI ANTONIO 25/09/2020 Roma SI
17 CANCRINI ARTURO 17/11/2020 Roma SI
18 CAPECCI AGNESE 30/09/2020 San Benedetto  NO
19 CAPORALETTI AMII 21/09/2022 Treia/Mcerata NO
20 CAPRETTI ALESSIA 28/09/2020 Fermo NO
21 CAPRETTI DINA 26/10/2021 San Benedetto  NO
22 CAPRIOTTI CRISTINA 23/09/2020 Offida NO
23 CAZZOLA VALERIA 24/09/2020 Fano NO
24 CHEYNE EDWARD WILLIAM WATSON 15/09/2020 Firenze NO
25 CIACCI SARA 09/09/2020 Macerata Feltria NO

26 CIARROCCHI SABRINA 25/09/2020
Porto San Giorgio / S. 

Benedetto NO
27 CONZ ROSANNA 30/09/2023 Roma NO
28 CORONELLA GIOVANNI 13/01/2021 Arzano / Casal di Principe NO
29 CORSINOVI FLAVIO 23/10/2021 Firenze NO
30 CORVARO STEFANIA 28/09/2020 Civitanova Marche NO
31 CUGIA DI SANT'ORSOLA FABRIZIO 29/09/2020 Roma SI
32 DE ASCANIIS BARBARA 28/09/2020 San Benedetto  NO
33 DEL MORO ALESSIA 18/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
34 DEL VECCHIO ANDREA 25/09/2020 Roma SI
35 DI COLA GIANLUCA 15/08/2022 Castelraimondo/Ancona NO
36 DI LORETO PAOLO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
37 DI NICOLA ANNA GRAZIA 30/09/2021 Ascoli Piceno SI
38 EMILIOZZI GIAMPIERO 30/09/2020 Tolentino/Macerta SI
39 FAGIANI MOIRA 29/12/2021 Montegiorgio NO
40 FALGHERA GIULIA 07/12/2020 Pesaro NO
41 FANINI ANDREA 15/11/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
42 FEDELI FRANCESCA 30/09/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
43 FORCONI MAURIZIO 27/09/2023 Morrovalle (MC) SI
44 FRATERNALE ANTONIO 22/09/2020 Pesaro SI
45 FRATERNALI FRANCESCA 30/09/2020 Pesaro NO
46 GALLETTI ANTONINO 15/09/2020 Roma SI
47 GESUELLI MASSIMO 29/09/2020 Tolentino SI
48 GIACOMINI ANNA 17/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
49 GRASSI STEFANO 29/09/2020 Firenze / Roma SI
50 GROSSI LEONARDO 30/09/2020 San Benedetto  NO
51 GUIDARELLI GIULIO 26/06/2022 Bologna/Ascoli Piceno SI
52 IMPERIALE LAURA 17/09/2020 Pesaro NO
53 IORIO VITO 26/09/2020 Roma SI
54 KHADEM HOSSEINI ALESSANDRA 30/09/2020 Mondolfo NO
55 LARGHETTI GABRIELLA 25/09/2020 Urbino NO
56 LAVALLE MARIA 16/11/2020 Roma NO
57 LE NOCI FRANCESCO 26/09/2023 Manfredonia (FG) SI
58 LICCIARDELLO ELISA 26/11/2020 Catania NO
59 LIPPOLIS DOMENICO 30/09/2020 Urbino NO
60 LORITO ANTONIO 11/11/2021 Catania SI
61 LUCIANI ANNA LAURA 05/02/2021 San Benedetto  SI
62 LUZI BEATRICE 28/09/2020 Roma / Ascoli Piceo NO
63 MAIDANI VINCENZO 25/09/2020 Cagli NO
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64 MANCINELLI MASSIMO 28/12/2023 Fermo SI
65 MANISCALCO DANIELE SALVATORE 01/12/2023 Catania NO
66 MANZARI ANTONIO 17/09/2020 Roma / Monopoli SI
67 MARABETI FRANCESCO 17/09/2020 Torino / Roma NO
68 MARANESI FABRIZIO 30/09/2020 San Benedetto / Ostra NO
69 MARIANI ANDREA 23/09/2020 Roma NO
70 MARTONI MARICA 30/09/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
71 MARUCCI BIAGIO 25/09/2020 Civitanova Marche NO
72 MASCIOLI LUCA 10/09/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
73 MEI VALENTINA 24/09/2020 Fano NO
74 MENSITIERI EDOARDO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
75 MICOZZI PAOLO 07/11/2020 Macerata SI
76 MINARDI CAMILLA 15/09/2020 Fano / Cagli NO
77 MISTICHELLI LAURA 17/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
78 MONTESI SILVIA 08/10/2020 Pesaro NO
79 MUSAZZI GIANLUCA 13/11/2021 Roma NO
80 NERVEGNA MARCO 30/09/2023 Roma SI

81 NICO CRISTIANA 22/10/2020 San Benedetto / Grottammare NO
82 NICOLAIS CLAUDIO 17/09/2020 Roma / Monopoli NO
83 NORI GIOVANNI MARIA 13/09/2021 Ponzano di Fermo NO
84 NOSSERI DARIO 15/09/2023 Cesena/Colleferro (Roma) NO
85 NOVELLI VANESSA 10/09/2020 San Benedetto NO
86 ORCIANI GIOVANNI 13/11/2020 Pesaro SI
87 ORPIANESI CARLO 14/10/2020 Recanati NO
88 OTTOLENGHI STEFANO 25/09/2020 Roma SI
89 PANICALI FEDERICA-MARIA 24/09/2020 Pesaro SI
90 PARADISI CLAUDIO 09/09/2020 Cagli NO
91 PASTANO DAVIDE 18/09/2020 Roma NO
92 PEDERZOLI ENRICA 03/08/2021 Fano SI
93 PELLICCIONI STEFANIA 21/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
94 PELLICCIONI TIZIANO 29/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
95 PEROTTI EUGENIO 18/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
96 PERSICHINI PIER PAOLO 18/01/2022 Macerata SI
97 PERUGINI MARIO 28/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
98 PERUZZINI EMANUELA 22/11/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
99 PIAMPIANI JACOPO 23/09/2022 Empoli/Prato NO

100 PICCIONI ANGELA 26/11/2023 Porto Recanati SI
101 PIERLORENZI LARA 27/07/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
102 PISANTI AMEDEO 07/11/2020 Roma / Milano SI
103 PIZZARULLI ROBERTA 29/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
104 PROSPERI MICHELA 21/05/2021 Fano NO
105 PUNZO VERONICA 03/10/2020 Macerata / Jesi NO
106 QUERCETTI ANNA 29/09/2020 Macerata NO
107 QUICI EMANUELA 30/09/2020 Roma SI
108 REGGIO D'ACI 21/09/2023 Roma SI
109 ROMAGNOLI CLAUDIA 05/10/2020 Macerata NO

110 ROMAGNOLI PAOLA 11/01/2021
Sant'Elpidio a Mare / Monte 

Urano NO
111 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA 29/09/2020 Roma / Ciampino SI
112 ROMANO ILARIA 21/09/2023 Roma NO
113 ROSATI FLAVIA 16/12/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
114 ROSSI DANIELA 29/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno SI
115 ROTATORI GIACOMO 28/09/2020 Fano SI
116 SABATINI PATRIZIA 14/09/2020 Cagli NO
117 SALUSTRI ANDREA 27/09/2020 Roma SI
118 SALVATELLI SILVIA 11/12/2023 Montegranaro NO
119 SARTORI GIOVANNA 29/09/2020 Camerino NO
120 SCHICCHI CHRISTIAN 13/10/2021 Folignano NO
121 SCHIZZEROTTO LIVIA 19/11/2020 Roma NO

122 SONCIN BARBARA 27/09/2020 Petrioli / Civitanova Marche NO
123 SOPRANZI PIER LUIGI 25/09/2020 Ancona /Agugliano NO
124 SPINACI GIACOMO 24/09/2021 Senigallia NO
125 TADEI ALESSANDRO 24/09/2021 Fano NO
126 TALLINI VALERIO 30/09/2020 Roma / Milano SI
127 TAMBURINI ALEXANDRA 15/09/2020 Pesaro SI
128 TARTUFERI RENZO 24/09/2020 Macerata SI
129 TEDESCO VERONICA ANNA 25/09/2020 Roma / Milano SI 

130 TESTA GERALDINE 18/08/2021 Ascoli Piceno / San Benedetto NO



131 TOCCACELI IVANA 30/09/2020 San Benedetto SI
132 TOGNI ANDREA 26/09/2020 jesi NO
133 TOMASSETTI MASSIMO 10/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO

134 TRAINI MANUELA 30/09/2020 Castelfidardo / Comunanza NO
135 TRAVAGLINI PAOLO 08/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno SI
136 TREBBI LAURA 10/09/2020 Pesaro NO
137 TRENTALANCIA MARIA CHIARA 27/04/2021 Ancona SI
138 VALENTINI ANNA 29/09/2020 Gabicce Mare SI
139 VENARUCCI CATERINA 30/12/2023 San Benedetto del Tronto NO
140 VENDITTI FRANCESCO 17/09/2020 Urbino SI
141 VENTURIELLO MICHELE 24/09/2020 Roma SI
142 VIGNATI AUGUSTO 24/11/2021 Macerata NO
143 VITELLI CINZIA 30/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno / Ancona SI
144 ZANETTI LEONARDO 16/03/2022 Bologna/Roma SI

N. Avvocato data presentazione domanda Studio Cassazionista
1 ALBERTELLI FRANCESCO 29/04/2022 Roma SI
2 ALDORISIO ALESSANDRO 01/07/2022 Fano NO
3 ANGELINI ALESSANDRA 28/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
4 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTO 12/11/2020 Milano / Pesaro NO
5 BONAVITA ALESSANDRO 28/09/2020 Roma NO
6 BOSIN CRISTIANO 14/09/2020 Roma SI
7 BRANDONI ALESSANDRO 24/09/2020 Fano / Ancona NO
8 BRIZI ANTONIO 25/09/2020 Roma SI
9 CANCRINI ARTURO 17/11/2020 Roma SI

10 CARPANI CRISTINA 19/01/2022 Ferrara/Bologna SI
11 CENTORE PAOLO 23/09/2022 Caserta NO
12 CHEYNE EDWARD WILLIAM WATSON 15/09/2020 Firenze NO
13 CIACCI SARA 09/09/2020 Macerata Feltria NO

14 CIARROCCHI SABRINA 25/09/2020
Porto San Giorgio / S. 

Benedetto NO
15 CORSINOVI FLAVIO 23/10/2021 Firenze NO
16 CUGIA DI SANT'ORSOLA FABRIZIO 29/09/2020 Roma SI
17 DEL MORO ALESSIA 18/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
18 DI CIOMMO DOMENICO 24/09/2020 Lavello / Roma SI
19 DI COLA GIANLUCA 15/08/2022 Castelraimondo/Ancona NO
20 DI LORETO PAOLO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
21 FALGHERA GIULIA 07/12/2020 Pesaro NO
22 FANINI ANDREA 15/11/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
23 FEDELI FRANCESCA 30/09/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
24 FERACO MARIA VALERIA 01/02/2022 Roma SI

25
FILIPPINI ANDREA 15/05/2021 Ancona / Pieve di Santo 

Stefano (AR) NO
26 GALLETTI ANTONINO 15/09/2020 Roma SI
27 GATTAMELATA STEFANO 28/09/2020 Roma / Milano SI
28 GESUELLI MASSIMO 29/09/2020 Tolentino SI
29 GRASSI STEFANO 29/09/2020 Firenze / Roma SI
30 GUARNACCIA CARMEO ELIO 17/12/2020 Catania SI
31 GUIDARELLI GIULIO 26/06/2022 Bologna/Ascoli Piceno SI
32 IORIO VITO 26/09/2020 Roma SI
33 LENZA GUIDO 29/05/2021 Salerno SI
34 LORITO ANTONIO 11/11/2021 Catania SI
35 LUCIANI ANNA LAURA 05/02/2021 San Benedetto  SI
36 MANZARI ANTONIO 17/09/2020 Roma / Monopoli SI
37 MARABETI FRANCESCO 17/09/2020 Torino / Roma NO
38 MARIANI ANDREA 23/09/2020 Roma NO
39 MARTONI MARICA 30/09/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
40 MENSITIERI EDOARDO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
41 MICOZZI PAOLO 07/11/2020 Macerata SI
42 MISTICHELLI LAURA 17/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
43 MUSAZZI GIANLUCA 13/11/2021 Roma NO

44 NICO CRISTIANA 22/10/2020 San Benedetto / Grottammare NO
45 NICOLAIS CLAUDIO 17/09/2020 Roma / Monopoli NO
46 NORI GIOVANNI MARIA 13/09/2021 Ponzano di Fermo NO
47 NOSSERI DARIO 15/09/2023 Cesena/Colleferro (Roma) NO
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48 ORCIANI GIOVANNI 13/11/2020 Pesaro SI
49 OTTOLENGHI STEFANO 25/09/2020 Roma SI
50 PANICALI FEDERICA-MARIA 24/09/2020 Pesaro SI
51 PERSICHINI PIER PAOLO 18/01/2022 Macerata SI
52 PERUGINI MARIO 28/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
53 PICCIONI ANGELA 26/11/2023 Porto Recanati SI
54 PISANTI AMEDEO 07/11/2020 Roma / Milano SI
55 PITARO GIANCARLO 01/03/2022 Catanzaro NO
56 PIZZARULLI ROBERTA 29/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
57 QUICI EMANUELA 30/09/2020 Roma SI
58 REGGIO D'ACI CHIARA 21/09/2023 Roma SI

59 ROMAGNOLI PAOLA 11/01/2021
Sant'Elpidio a Mare / Monte 

Urano NO
60 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA 29/09/2020 Roma / Ciampino SI
61 ROSATI FLAVIA 16/12/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
62 ROSSI DANIELA 29/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno SI
63 ROTATORI GIACOMO 28/09/2020 Fano SI
64 SABATINI PATRIZIA 14/09/2020 Cagli NO
65 SALUSTRI ANDREA 27/09/2020 Roma SI
66 SCHICCHI CHRISTIAN 13/10/2021 Folignano NO
67 SDANGANELLI ANTONELLO LUCIO 13/11/2021 Lamezia Terme/Torino SI
68 SMERCHINICH FEDERICO 27/09/2023 Genova NO
69 TALLINI VALERIO 30/09/2020 Roma / Milano SI
70 TARTUFERI RENZO 24/09/2020 Macerata SI

71 TESTA GERALDINE 18/08/2021 Ascoli Piceno / San Benedetto NO
72 TOGNI ANDREA 26/09/2020 jesi NO
73 VENTURIELLO MICHELE 24/09/2020 Roma SI
74 VIGNATI AUGUSTO 24/11/2021 Macerata NO
75 ZANETTI LEONARDO 16/03/2022 Bologna/Roma SI

N. Avvocato data presentazione domanda Studio Cassazionista
1 ACQUAROLI SIVLIA 29/09/2023 Morrovalle (MC) NO
2 BELLI MASSIMILIANO 30/09/2020 Ancona / Bologna SI
3 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTO 12/11/2020 Milano / Pesaro NO
4 BRIGIDI VITTORIO 14/09/2020 Pesaro SI
5 CAPECCI AGNESE 30/09/2020 San Benedetto  NO
6 CAZZOLA VALERIA 24/09/2020 Fano NO

7 CIARROCCHI SABRINA 25/09/2020
Porto San Giorgio / S. 

Benedetto NO
8 COLTRINARI LAURA 26/09/2020 Roma NO
9 DEL MORO ALESSIA 18/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO

10 DI COLA GIANLUCA 15/08/2022 Castelraimondo/Ancona NO
11 DI LORETO PAOLO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
12 DI SIENA DOMENICO 11/09/2020 Maddaloni SI
13 FABBRI ELENA 10/12/2020 Pesaro / Rimini NO
14 FALGHERA GIULIA 07/12/2020 Pesaro NO
15 FEDELI FRANCESCA 30/09/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
16 FORCONI MAURIZIO 27/09/2023 Morrovalle (MC) SI
17 FRATERNALE ANTONIO 22/09/2020 Pesaro SI
18 FRATERNALI FRANCESCA 30/09/2020 Pesaro NO
19 GIACOMINI ANNA 17/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
20 GROSSI LEONARDO 30/09/2020 San Benedetto  NO
21 GUIDARELLI GIULIO 26/06/2022 Bologna/Ascoli Piceno SI
22 INSOLERA GAETANO 29/09/2020 Bologna SI
23 IORIO VITO 26/09/2020 Roma SI
24 LARGHETTI GABRIELLA 25/09/2020 Urbino NO
25 LE NOCI FRANCESCO 26/09/2023 Manfredonia (FG) SI
26 LIPPOLIS DOMENICO 30/09/2020 Urbino NO
27 LUCIANI ANNA LAURA 05/02/2021 San Benedetto  SI
28 LUZI BEATRICE 28/09/2020 Roma / Ascoli Piceo NO
29 MARABETI FRANCESCO 17/09/2020 Torino / Roma NO
30 MARANESI FABRIZIO 30/09/2020 San Benedetto / Ostra NO
31 MARTONI MARICA 30/09/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
32 MASCIOLI LUCA 10/09/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
33 MISTICHELLI LAURA 17/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
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34 MONTESI SILVIA 08/10/2020 Pesaro NO

35 NICO CRISTIANA 22/10/2020 San Benedetto / Grottammare NO
36 NOSSERI DARIO 15/09/2023 Cesena/Colleferro (Roma) NO
37 ORCIANI GIOVANNI 13/11/2020 Pesaro SI
38 PEDERZOLI ENRICA 03/08/2021 Fano SI
39 PELLICCIONI STEFANIA 21/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
40 PERUZZINI EMANUELA 22/11/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI
41 PESARESI LIANA 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
42 PIERLORENZI LARA 27/07/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
43 PIZZARULLI ROBERTA 29/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
44 QUERCETTI ANNA 29/09/2020 Macerata NO
45 ROMAGNOLI CLAUDIA 05/10/2020 Macerata NO

46 ROMAGNOLI PAOLA 11/01/2021
Sant'Elpidio a Mare / Monte 

Urano NO
47 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA 29/09/2020 Roma / Ciampino SI
48 ROTATORI GIACOMO 28/09/2020 Fano SI
49 SABATINI PATRIZIA 14/09/2020 Cagli NO
50 SALUSTRI ANDREA 27/09/2020 Roma SI
51 SARTORI GIOVANNA 29/09/2020 Camerino NO
52 SCHICCHI CHRISTIAN 13/10/2021 Folignano NO
53 SPINACI GIACOMO 24/09/2021 Senigallia NO
54 TAMBURINI ALEXANDRA 15/09/2020 Pesaro SI
55 TARTUFERI RENZO 24/09/2020 Macerata SI
56 TOMASSETTI MASSIMO 10/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno NO
57 TRAVAGLINI PAOLO 08/09/2020 Ascoli Piceno SI
58 VENDITTI FRANCESCO 17/09/2020 Urbino SI
59 VENTURIELLO MICHELE 24/09/2020 Roma SI

N. Avvocato data presentazione domanda Studio Cassazionista
1 BOLOGNESI RICCARDO 21/09/2020 Roma SI
2 BONAVITA ALESSANDRO 28/09/2020 Roma NO
3 BOSIN CRISTIANO 14/09/2020 Roma SI
4 CANCRINI ARTURO 17/11/2020 Roma SI
5 CENTORE PAOLO 23/09/2022 Caserta NO

6 CIARROCCHI SABRINA 25/09/2020
Porto San Giorgio / S. 

Benedetto NO
7 DI LORETO PAOLO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
8 DI PALMA LUIGI 28/09/2020 Roma SI
9 FEDELI FRANCESCA 30/09/2020 Urbino / Pesaro SI

10
FILIPPINI ANDREA 15/05/2021 Ancona / Pieve di Santo 

Stefano (AR) NO
11 GALLETTI ANTONINO 15/09/2020 Roma SI
12 GATTAMELATA STEFANO 28/09/2020 Roma / Milano SI
13 GRASSI STEFANO 29/09/2020 Firenze / Roma SI
14 IORIO VITO 26/09/2020 Roma SI
15 LENZA GUIDO 29/05/2021 Salerno SI
16 LEPORE GIUSEPPE 06/12/2023 Roma SI
17 LUCIANI ANNA LAURA 05/02/2021 San Benedetto  SI
18 LUZI BEATRICE 28/09/2020 Roma / Ascoli Piceo NO
19 MARTONI MARICA 30/09/2021 Ascoli Piceno NO
20 MENSITIERI EDOARDO 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
21 ORCIANI GIOVANNI 13/11/2020 Pesaro SI
22 PANICALI FEDERICA-MARIA 24/09/2020 Pesaro SI
23 PERUGINI MARIO 28/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
24 PESARESI LIANA 30/09/2020 Pesaro SI
25 PISANTI AMEDEO 07/11/2020 Roma / Milano SI
26 PIZZARULLI ROBERTA 29/09/2020 Civitanova Marche SI
27 QUICI EMANUELA 30/09/2020 Roma SI
28 REGGIO D'ACI CHIARA 21/09/2023 Roma SI

29 ROMAGNOLI PAOLA 11/01/2021
Sant'Elpidio a Mare / Monte 

Urano NO
30 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA 29/09/2020 Roma / Ciampino SI
31 SALUSTRI ANDREA 27/09/2020 Roma SI
32 SCHICCHI CHRISTIAN 13/10/2021 Folignano NO
33 SDANGANELLI ANTONELLO LUCIO 13/11/2021 Lamezia Terme/Torino SI

GIUDIZI AVANTI LA CORTE COSTITUZIONALE



34 VENTURIELLO MICHELE 24/09/2020 Roma SI
35 ZANETTI LEONARDO 16/03/2022 Bologna/Roma SI


